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Date			Team			Location	7th +8th 	J.V.		Varsity  Tues. 	Feb. 12		Prentiss		Away				4:00		2:00
Thur.	Feb. 14		Prentiss		Home				4:00		6:00
Tues.	Feb. 19		Bowling Green		Away				4:00		6:00
Fri.	Feb. 22		Bowling Green		Home				4:00		6:00
Tues.	Feb. 26		Laurel Christian	Away				4:00		6:00
Thur.	Feb. 28		Laurel Christian	Home				4:00		6:00
Tues.	Mar. 5		P.C.A.			Home		3:00		5:00		7:00
Thur.	Mar. 7		Columbia Academy	Away				5:00		7:00
Sat.	Mar. 9		Sylva Bay		Away		11:00		1:00		3:00	
Sat.	Mar. 16	P.C.A.			Away		11:00		1:00		3:00
Tues.	Mar. 19	*A.S.C.			Away				4:30		6:30
Fri.	Mar. 22	*A.S.C.			Home				4:00		6:00
Mon.	Mar. 25	Bowling Green		Home		5:00-7:00	------		------
Tues.	Mar. 26	Silliman 		Home				4:00		6:00
Thur.	Mar. 28	Mt. Hermon		Home		5:30
Fri.	Mar. 29	Silliman		Away				4:30		6:30
Sat.	Mar. 30	Salem			Home				11:00		1:00
Mon. 	Apr. 1		Franklinton		Away		5:00-7:00
Tues.	Apr. 2		*Lamar Christian	Home				4:00		6:00	
Fri.	Apr. 5		*Lamar Christian	Away				5:00		3:00
Sat. 	Apr. 6		Salem			Away				11:00		1:00
Tues.	Apr. 9		*C.C.A.			Home				-----		5:00
Fri.	Apr. 12		*C.C.A.			Away				-----		5:00
Mon.	Apr. 15		*Centreville		Away				4:30		6:30
Tues.	Apr. 16		*Centreville		Home				4:00		6:00	
Sat.	Apr. 27		Alumni Game						11:00		11:00
*District Games



	


